SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 5844/2015, in Criminal Appeal No(s). 327/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TEHAL SINGH

ITEM NO.38

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv. Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to the Ld. Counsel for the parties to file the additional documents. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar

MG