

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 327/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

TEHAL SINGH

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No. 5844/2015 - ISSUE OF BAILABLE WARRANT OF ARREST)

Date : 06-06-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Jain, D.A.G.
 Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Mohit Siwach, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Sadiq Noor, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R

1. None appears for the respondent.
2. List after summer vacations.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Ranjana Shailey)
Court Master (NSH)