

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 327/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TEHAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 5844/2015 - ISSUE OF BAILABLE WARRANT OF ARREST)

Date : 26-09-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR (N/P)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

List on 26th February, 2025.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)