SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 327/2018

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TEHAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

IA No. 5844/2015 - ISSUE OF BAILABLE WARRANT OF ARREST

Date: 06-03-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Jain, D.A.G. Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1. We grant time to the learned counsel for the appellant till 28th March, 2025 to place on record the compilation of notes of evidence. No further time shall be granted.
- 2. List on 3rd April, 2025.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)